
Energy Used (Watts)

Lumens

Color Rendering Index

Rated Life (Hours)

Color Temperature (K)

Beam Spread (Degrees)

Center Beam Candlepower (CBCP)

10.5

850

>90

25,000

3,000    

40° Flood

1600 cd  

PAR30 
Long Neck

Spot 

PAR30 
Long Neck

Flood

PAR30
Short Neck

Flood

10.5

850

>90

25,000

3,000

25° Spot

3050 cd

10.5

850

>90

25,000

3,000

40° Flood

1600 cd  

With a choice of fully dimmable 25° spot or 40° flood lights to personalize 
your lighting experience, the Cree PAR30 LED bulb is an ideal choice in areas 
where focused or dramatic pools of light are desired—such as in a recessed 
can over a kitchen prep area or a track lighting fixture highlighting artwork on 
a wall. In addition, this LED bulb delivers a beautiful, bright white light with a 
high color fidelity that makes colors look the way they were intended.

What makes them great?

Cree®  PAR30 Short and Long
Neck LED Spot and Flood Lights
for Bright, Focused Light

Focused light Dramatic pools of light

100% satisfaction guaranteed. 
5 year performance guarantee.

25,000 hours of beautiful, energy-efficient light.
Built to light and last.

High color fidelity. 
Colors look the way they really do.

Fully dimmable
with most standard dimmers.

ENERGY STAR® Certified. 
For high performance and 
superior energy efficiency.

90+ 
C R I  

 25˚
SPOT

 40˚
FLOOD

Focused light with bright beam intensity.
Directs light exactly where you want it.

12/15

©2015 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Not a warranty or specification. See 
creebulb.com for warranty. Cree® is a registered trademark and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc.  
The ENERGY STAR® logo is a registered trademark owned by the U.S. government. 

www.creebulb.com 866.924.3645


