# Light Bulbs replaces 75w

CREE ≑

## CREE 🖨

### Cree<sup>®</sup> PAR30 Short and Long Neck LED Spot and Flood Lights for Bright, Focused Light

With a choice of fully dimmable 25° spot or 40° flood lights to personalize your lighting experience, the Cree PAR30 LED bulb is an ideal choice in areas where focused or dramatic pools of light are desired—such as in a recessed can over a kitchen prep area or a track lighting fixture highlighting artwork on a wall. In addition, this LED bulb delivers a beautiful, bright white light with a high color fidelity that makes colors look the way they were intended.





Focused light

CREE 🚖

Dramatic pools of light

Cree PAR30 LED bulbs	PAR30 Long Neck Spot	PAR30 Long Neck Flood	PAR30 Short Neck Flood
Energy Used (Watts)	10.5	10.5	10.5
Lumens	850	850	850
Color Rendering Index	>90	>90	>90
Rated Life (Hours)	25,000	25,000	25,000
Color Temperature (K)	3,000	3,000	3,000
Beam Spread (Degrees)	25° Spot	40° Flood	40° Flood
Center Beam Candlepower (CBCP)	3050 cd	1600 cd	1600 cd

#### Great bulb. Great price.

#### What makes them great?



**Focused light with bright beam intensity.** Directs light exactly where you want it.



**100% satisfaction guaranteed.** 5 year performance guarantee.



**25,000 hours of beautiful, energy-efficient light.** Built to light and last.



**High color fidelity.** Colors look the way they really do.



**Fully dimmable** with most standard dimmers.



**ENERGY STAR® Certified.** For high performance and superior energy efficiency.

www.creebulb.com

866.924.3645



©2015 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Not a warranty or specification. See creebulb.com for warranty. Cree® is a registered trademark and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. The ENERGY STAR® logo is a registered trademark owned by the U.S. government.

FC